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Subject 1) sockal ?‘3 English science  P.E.
studies 5
nine fifty.

ten to ten.



Telling the time

O’clock
five to s e, five past
tento ten past
a quarter to a quarter past
twenty to * twenty past
twenty-five to twenty-five past

half past



2.00
2.15
2.30
2.40
2.45
2.50

two o’clock

a quarter past two
half past past two
twenty to three

a quarter to three
ten to three



Tusud 1 Telling the time




Time American way British way

1:10 It’s one ten. It’s ten past one.
3:15 It’s three fifteen. It’s a quarter past three.
5:45

10:30

11:55




12:00

2:05

4:20

8:50

9:25

7: 40

6:35




Time American way British way

1:10 It’s one ten. It’s ten past one.

3:15 It’s three fifteen. It’s a quarter past three.

5:45 It’s five forty-five,| It’s a quarter to six.

1030 | It’s ten thirty. It’s half past ten.

1155 |It’s eleven fifty-five.| It’s five to twelve.




12:00

It’s twelv

e o'clock.

2:05

It’s two five.

It’s five past two.

4:20

It’s four twenty.

It’s twenty past four.

8:50

It’s eight fifty.

It’s ten to nine.

9:25

t’s nine twenty-five.

It’s twenty-five past
nine,.

7: 40

It’s seven forty.

It’s twenty to eight.

6:35

It’s four twenty.

It’s fifty-five to seven.




Conclusion







 American | British |

ten fifteen a quarter past ten

one seven seven past one

nine forty twenty to ten




 American | British |

seven forty-five a quarter to eight

three twenty twenty past three

six thirty half past six




